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MATERIÁL

PARAPET VNĚJŠÍ

O7

1700
1300

1 1NP

2NP

PLAST

BARVA:

ZLATÝ

DUB

OKNO DVOUKŘÍDLÉ,

SKLOPNÉ, OTEVÍRAVÉ

ZASKLENÍ: IZOLAČNÍ

TROJSKLO

U

w
= 0,7 W/m

2
K

ČIRÁ
0,165

1700

POPLASTOVANÝ

PLECH

BARVA:

HNĚDÁ

4v1

1375
2350

1
1NP

VSTUPNÍ DVEŘE, LEVÉ

OTEVÍRAVÉ, PRAVÉ FIX

U
D

= 0,8 W/m

2
K

MATNÁ

O3

2250

(1000)

2350

(2250)

1
1NP

OKNO FRANCOUZSKÉ,

L - POSUVNÉ, P - FIX

ZASKLENÍ: IZOLAČNÍ

TROJSKLO

U

w
= 0,7 W/m

2
K

ČIRÁ

FIX

PLAST

BARVA:

ZLATÝ

DUB

PLAST

BARVA:

ZLATÝ

DUB

KŘÍDLO: 900x1970 mm

PROTIPOŽÁRNÍ

POZNÁMKY
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